MAY, 2020

SUB-CD

AA26

AH26

AR26

CS26

EC26

ECB6

ECC6

SUBJECT NAME

COMMERCIAL ART

ANCIENT HISTORY & ARCH

FINE ARTS

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS OPT-II

ECONOMICS OPT-III

BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per
21-11-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF ART SEM-06

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

7

14

290

14

17

5 71.

1 25

1 33
12 85.
234  80.
7 50

8 47

Page 1

00

.00

.00

00

00

.00

.00

13

13

12

13

71.

100.

50.

100.

92.

100.

00

00

00

00

00

00

EXAM



EH26

ENO6

EN16

EN26

EP26

ES26

EVS

FD26

FE26

HINDI ELECTIVE

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

PUNJABI ELECTIVE

SANSKRIT

ELECTIVE

ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)***

FASHION DESIGNING

FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per

9

26

200

5169

110

90

150

15

7

26

199

4575

76

65

126

11

77.

100.

99.

88.

69.

72.

84.

50.

73.

Page 2

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

132

132

15

129

127

13

97.00

96.00

60.00

100.00

86.00



GE16

GE26

HIo6

HI1l6

HI26

HR16

HR26

HRB6

HS26

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

HINDI COMP.

HINDI COMP.

HINDI COMP.

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY OPT-II

HOME SCIENCE

BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per

12

590

11

1705

19

926

376

49

11

477

10

1325

11

643

265

19

91.

80.

100.

90.

77.

57.

69.

70.

38.

Page 3

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

15

12

12

554

554

47

12

12

11

516

489

27

80.00

100.00

91.00

93.00

88.00

57.00



MAQG6

MA16

MA26

MI26

$ 21-11-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF ART SEM-06

MAY, 2020

SUB-CD

MM26

MS16

MS26

BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per

MATHEMATICS 1
MATHEMATICS 14
MATHEMATICS 371
MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 36

SUBJECT NAME

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

MARKETING 5
DEFENCE STUDIES 1
DEFENCE STUDIES 21

1 100.00
13 92.00
310 83.00
28 77 .00

3 60.00
1 100.00
7 33.00

Page 4

19

47 26
13 13
334 310
36 33
36 29
THEORY/PRACTICAL

17

55.00

100.00

92.00

91.00

80.00

89.00

EXAM



MV26

OF26

PAl6

PA26

PEl16

PE26

PH26

PHB6

MUSIC VOCAL

OFFICE MANAGEMENT

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.

HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.

PHILOSOPHY

PHILOSOPHY OPT-II

BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per

70

77

334

47

65

190

67.

88.

100.

84.

50.

56.

44,

66.

Page 5

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

19

67

67

309

309

8 42.00
55 82.00
53 79.00

2 100.00

1 50.00

227 73.00
228 73.00



PSe6

PS16

PS26

PSB6

PU26

PY26

RU26

SA26

S016

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE OPT-II

PUNJABI COMP.

PSYCHOLOGY

RURAL INDUSTRIALISATION

SANSKRIT COMP.

SOCIOLOGY

BA 6th Sem Reappear May 2020.per

1

12

713

254

146

1 100.00

9 75.00
528 74.00
214 84.00
2 40.00
92 63.00
3 42.00

6 100.00

1 100.00

Page 6

137

137

110

107

80.00

78.00



S026 SOCIOLOGY

ST26 STATISTICS

SW26 SOCIAL WORK

TM26 TOURISM & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT

TOTAL APPEARED : 6697 TOTAL PASSED :

BA 6th Sem

55

24

5117

Reappear May 2020.

33 60.00

2 100.00

13 54.00

9 100.00

Page 7

per

PASS PERCENTAGE

22

22

76.40

2 100.00

2 100.00

20 90.00

14 63.00

9 100.00



